## Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

**Company** PEOPLES TRUST MORTGAGE, LLC

**Company ID** 0429077.06.99999

**Date Filed** 6/15/2005 **Fee** \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

837 DONALDSON ROAD GERY L. CONNOR

ERLANGER, KY 41018 PEOPLES TRUST MORTGAGE

837 DONALDSON HWY ERLANGER, KY 41018

**Members / Managers** 

Member	Heidi Connor	9696 Manassas Dr, Florence KY 41042
Member	Gery L. Connor	9696 Manassas Dr, Florence KY 41042

## **Signatures**

SignatureGery ConnorTitleCEO & President